
Manager Company Address Address2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Cell Phone Email Address Type of Operator Operator ID
Russ Pfeil Alma Natural Gas System, City of PO Box 468 614 Main Street Alma NE 68920-0468 (308) 928-2242 cityadm@almacity.com Municipal Dist 342

Ed Hatter Black Hills Energy 1102 E 1st St Papillion NE 68046 (402) 221-2546 ed.hatter@blackhillscorp.com Private Dist 15359

Brad Wells Central City Gas System Dept PO Box 418 Central City NE 68826-0330 (308) 946-3516 ccgas@cablene.com Municipal Dist 2180

Rich Ingles Cornhusker Energy 1111 East Industry Drive PO Box 814 Lexington NE 68850 (308) 324-6800 308-379-4686 richi@cornhuskerenergy.com Intrastate 32177

Clyde Lueking E & S Gasline 2105 Spalding Dr Holdrege NE 68949 (308) 991-0262 clyde5@charter.net Private Dist 30927

Mike Vollmering EMS USA Inc 2000 Bering Drive, Suite 600 Houston TX 77057-3835 (713) 963-7652 713-907-6538 mvollmering@emsglobal.net Intrastate 32239

Marc Ramsey Falls City Utilities 1820 Towel St Falls City NE 68355 (405) 245-2707 gasdept@sentco.net Municipal Dist 5057

Kirk Hillrichs Fremont Dept of Util - Gas Dept 400 E. Military Ave. Fremont NE 68025-5141 (402) 727-2661 kirk.hillrichs@fremontne.gov Municipal Dist 5613

Ed Fleharty Hastings Utilities PO Box 289 1228 N. Denver Ave. Hastings NE 68902-0289 (402) 463-1371 efleharty@hastingsutilities.com Municipal Dist 7135

Toby Sandal Koch Nitrogen Company 21178 Southwest 89th Road Beatrice NE 68310-6772 (402) 223-3577 sandalt@kochind.com Intra Trans 31982

Peter Britton Landfill Energy Systems (Timberline Energy) 46280 Dylan Dr  Ste 200 Novi MI 48377 peter.britton@landfillenergy.com Intrastate 32403

Todd Bowman Lincoln Electric Systems 1040 O St Lincoln NE 68508 (402) 465-6321 tbowman@les.com Intra Trans 32359

Ronald Daberkow Lyons Gas System, City of PO Box 598 Lyons NE 68038 (402) 687-2485 lightplant@huntel.net Municipal Dist 11952

Jeff Schovanec Metropolitan Utilties District 3100 South 61st Ave Omaha NE 68106-3621 (402) 554-7903 Municipal Dist 12390

Jeffrey Gust MidAmerican Energy Company 4299 Northwest Urbandale Dr Urbandale IA 50322 jjgust@midamerican.com Private Dist 30750

Tom Liesemeyer Nebraska City Utilities PO Box 670 100 Central Ave Nebraska City NE 68410 (402) 873-3353 tliesemeyer@nebraskacityutilities.com Municipal Dist 13180

David Ruskamp Nebraska Public Power Dist 26261 SW 61st Road Beatrice NE 68310 (402) 228-5002 daruska@nppd.com Intra Trans 32081

Marc McGill Noble Energy 100 Glenborough Dr  Ste 100 Houston TX 77067 (281) 381-5579 kw@thecompgroup.com Intrastate 31755

John Gormley Northern Natural Gas 1111 S 103rd St Omaha NE 68124 (402) 398-7494 john.gormley@nngco.com Private 13750

Melissa Baruth Northwestern Public Service Co. PO Box 1318 600 Markst St SW Huron SD 57350 (604) 353-7505 melissa.baruth@northwestern.com Private 31632

Frank Fenderick Pender, Village of PO Box 549 Pender NE 68047 (402) 385-3121 villageofpender@huntel.net Municipal Dist 15217

Larry Kinnear Ponca Gas Dept PO Box 465 Ponca NE 68770 (402) 755-4165 ponclarry@netscape.net Municipal Dist 15742

Al Vacanti Scribner Utilities, City of PO Box D 503 3rd St Scribner NE 68057-0542 (402) 664-3231 cityofsc3@gpcom.net Municipal Dist 31483

William Pyrzewski Seminole Gas Company LLC 1323 E 71st St Ste 300 Tulsa OK 74136 (918) 858-1514 wpyrzewski@seminoleenergy.com Intrastate 31776

Lanna Machmuller SourceGas 610 Central Ave. Kearney NE 68848 (308) 865-6252 lanna.machmuller@sourcegas.com Private Dist 10030

Pat Powell Stromsburg Gas Department PO Box 407 122 East 3rd Stromsburg NE 68666 (402) 764-2561 Municipal Dist 18664

Bob Lockmon Stuart Gas Company PO Box 177 Stuart NE 68780 (402) 924-3647 stuartutilities@gmail.com Municipal Dist 893

Larry Sibert Superior Utilities PO Box 160 135 West 4th Superior NE 68978 (402) 879-4750 larrysibert@yahoo.com Municipal Dist 18799

Glen Heron Tyson Fresh Meats 800 Stevens Port Dr Dakota Dunes SD 57049 (605) 235-2387 glen.heron@tyson.com Intra Trans 32222

David Wood Utility Services & Design (USDI) 1717 Main St Unionville MO 63565 (660) 947-3316 dave@usdi.us Intrastate 32571

Chris Otte Wahoo, City of 605 N. Broadway Wahoo NE 68066 (402) 443-1558 natgas@wahoo.ne.us Municipal Dist 31363

Randy Woldt Wisner, City of PO Box 367 Wisner NE 68791 (402) 529-3383 rwoldt@cableone.net Municipal Dist 22769
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